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September 7th, 2012

2012 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

SAALFELDEN LEOGANG

Salzburgerland - Austria

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°17a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Final Results

Women Juniors

1 Start Loop + 4 Laps - Distance: 20.3 km - Average Speed: 18.05 Km/h

Rank N° UCI Code

1 4 SUI19940613
2 8 GER19950130
3 11 GER19940117
4 6 FRA19940405
5 21 GBR19940610
6 17 POL19940409
7 24 RUS19940217
8 36 RUS19940810
9 3 FRA19940119
10 5 CAN19940607
11 7 ITA19950209
12 29 NZL19941031
13 12 NED19940520
14 18 USA19940108
15 23 POL19940330
16 32 NOR19950709
17 45 ITA19951011
18 22 SuUI19940614
19 13 UKR19950119
20 37 SWE19940620
21 33 FRA19950704
22 43 SLO19941014
23 9 CZE19941109
24 39 GER19950512
25 41 RUS19940811
26 19 CAN19950801
27 35 ISR19941227
28 42 GBR19940120
29 51 AUT19950831
30 34 ITA19940325
31 30 CZE19940731
32 49 RUS19950213
33 14 RSA19940421
34 38 GBR19950717
35 25 CAN19940112
36 16 RSA19940314
37 48 POL19950328
38 50 RUS19950216
39 47 POL19950416
40 26 ISR19940118
41 40 POL19950209
42 28 FIN19941122
31 ITA19940114
20 NED19940610
10 USA19951029
27 AUT19951103
Legend:

Name

WALDIS Andrea
WIEDENROTH Sofia
PUTZ Lena

CLAUZEL Perrine
CRUMPTON Bethany
PODGORSKA Aleksandra
AKHMADULLINA Guzel
ANTONOVA Nadezhda
MOSCHETTI Margot
TRUDEL Frederique
COLLOMB Emilie
GRAY Mary

VAN DEN BOOGERT Britt

POWLESS Shayna
ZAMROZNIAK Sabina
RONNING Frida Helena
TASCA Serena
FORCHINI Ramona
HORDIYUK Dina
FERNER Felicia
CHARLES Laura

PERSE Tina
MACHULKOVA Barbora
BENZ Jessica
FILIPPOVA Marina
PAGEAU Rachel
BELTZER Meghan
PREECE Rebecca
NIEDERACHER Franziska
GASPARDINO Giulia
HLUBINKOVA Nikola

ALDAKUSHKINA Alexandra

ERASMUS Nicole
BARNES Alice

LAROSE-GINGRAS Frédérique

VAN WYK Linda
MALINKIEWICZ Rita
BALASHOVA Anna
CIERLUK Karolina
TEL PAZ Moran
FIGURA Elzbieta
KANSIKAS Jasmin
DE LEO Sara
KALVENHAAR Annefleur
COURTNEY Kate
HAGEN Franziska

National Team
SWITZERLAND

GERMANY
GERMANY
FRANCE

GREAT BRITAIN

POLAND

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
RUSSIAN FEDERATION

FRANCE
CANADA
ITALY

NEW-ZEALAND
NETHERLANDS
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

POLAND
NORWAY
ITALY

SWITZERLAND

UKRAINE
SWEDEN
FRANCE

SLOVENIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

GERMANY

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

CANADA
ISRAEL

GREAT BRITAIN

AUSTRIA
ITALY

CZECH REPUBLIC
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
SOUTH AFRICA
GREAT BRITAIN

CANADA

SOUTH AFRICA

POLAND

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

POLAND
ISRAEL
POLAND
FINLAND
ITALY

NETHERLANDS
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

AUSTRIA

Time
1:07:29
+00:30
+01:19
+03:25
+03:51
+04:51
+05:07
+05:36
+05:54
+06:51
+07:24
+07:46
+08:01
+08:04
+08:15
+08:21
+09:11
+09:13
+09:13
+09:53
+10:11
+10:22
+10:31
+10:31
+11:35
+11:37
+12:02
+12:10
+12:10
+12:22
+12:24
+13:21
+15:21
+15:41

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-2LAP

-2LAP

DNF4
DNF2
DNF2
DNF1

-nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start

07.09.2012 - 18:24 > 48 started

Finish Judge
MAGER Max (SIN)

www.uci.ch

President of the Commissaires' Panel

NUNINGER Thierry (FRA)
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S 2012 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS SAALFELDEN LEOGANG
YTEOGANG -. WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS Salzburgerfand - Austria

Austria 2012

September 7th, 2012

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°17a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Final Results Women Juniors

1 Start Loop + 4 Laps - Distance: 20.3 km - Average Speed: 18.05 Km/h

Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
2 SWE19940606 RISSVEDS Jenny SWEDEN DNFO
15 NOR19951105 HANDAL Henriette Elvrum NORWAY DNFO
Legend:

-nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
07.09.2012 - 18:24 > 48 started

www.uci.ch
Finish Judge

President of the Commissaires' Panel
MAGER Max (SIN) NUNINGER Thierry (FRA)

e Timing and Results provided by
€SALZBURGERLAND.COM SA%FN @Q v sHiImAano
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SalzburgerLand _,
Austria 2012 —

‘ % N _ 2012 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS SAALFELDEN LEOGANG
S EOGANG : WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS Salzburgerfand - Austria

September 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°17b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Women Juniors
Rank N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4
1 4 WALDIS Andrea SUI SWITZERLAND 18.05 1:07:29

6:16 (3) 21:28 (1) 36:47 (1) 52:18 (1) 1:07:29 (1)
6:16 (3) 15:12 (2) 15:19 (2) 15:31 (1) 15:11 (1)

2 8 WIEDENROTH Sofia GER GERMANY 17.92 1:07:59 +00:30
23 (6) 21:31 (3) 36:49 (2) 52:23 (2) 1:07:59 (2)
23 (6) 15:08 (1) 15:18 (1) 15:3¢ (2) 15:36 (2)

3 11 PUTZ Lena GER GERMANY 17.7 1:08:48 +01:19

a

6:16 (2) 21:30 (2) 36:49 (3) 52:36 (3) 1:08:48 (3)
6:16 (2) 15:14 (3) 15:19 (2) 15:47 (3) 16:12 (4)

4 6 CLAUZEL Perrine FRA FRANCE 17.18 1:10:54 +03:25
6:28 (8) 21:46 (4) 37:44 (4) 54:20 (4) 1:10:54 (4)
6:28 (8) 15:18 (4) 15:58 (4) 16:36 (7) 16:34 (7)

5 21 CRUMPTON Bethany GBR GREAT BRITAIN 17.07 1:11:20 +03:51
6:15 (1) 22:29 (5) 38:54 (5) 55:09 (5) 1:11:20 (5)

(o)}

15 (1) 16:14 (6) 16:25 (6) 16:15 (4) 16:11 (3)
6 17 PODGORSKA Aleksandra POL POLAND 16.84 1:12:20 +04:51
7:01 (25) 23:24 (13) 39:42 (8) 55:57 (6) 1:12:20 (6)
7:01 (25) 16:23 (8) 16:18 (5) 16:15 (4) 16:23 (5)
7 24 AKHMADULLINA Guzel RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 16.78 1:12:36  +05:07

220 (5)  22:31 (6) 39:29 (7) 55:57 (7) 1:12:36 (7)
20 (5) 16:11 (5) 16:58 (11) 16:28 (6) 16:39 (8)

a

8 36 ANTONOVA Nadezhda RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 16.67 1:13:05 +05:36
:36 (12)  23:12 (11) 39:57 (10) 56:36 (9) 1:13:05 (8)

(o)}

6:36 (12) 16:36 (11) 16:45 (7) 16:39 (8) 16:29 (6)
9 3 MOSCHETTI Margot FRA FRANCE 16.6 1:13:23 +05:54
6:27 (7) 22:44 (7) 39:29 (6) 56:26 (8) 1:13:23 (9)

o

27 (7)  16:17 (7) 16:45 (7) 16:57 (9) 16:57 (13)

10 5 TRUDEL Frederique CAN CANADA 16.39 1:14:20 +06:51
6:42 (13) 23:20 (12) 40:07 (11) 57:29 (11) 1:14:20 (10)
6:42 (13) 16:38 (12) 16:47 (9) 17:22 (14) 16:51 (9)

11 7 COLLOMB Emilie ITA ITALY 16.27 1:14:53 +07:24
6:30 (9) 23:01 (9) 39:48 (9) 56:56 (10) 1:14:53 (11)
6:30 (9) 16:31 (10) 16:47 (9) 17:08 (10) 17:57 (26)

12 29 GRAY Mary NZL NEW-ZEALAND 16.19 1:15:15 +07:46
6:20 (4) 23:03 (10) 40:16 (12) 57:57 (12) 1:15:15 (12)
6:20 (4) 16:43 (13) 17:13 (15) 17:41 (18) 17:18 (18)

13 12 VAN DEN BOOGERT Britt NED NETHERLANDS 16.13 1:15:30 +08:01
6:44 (15) 23:49 (16) 41:24 (18) 58:35 (14) 1:15:30 (13)
6:44 (15) 17:05 (17) 17:35 (20) 17:11 (11) 16:55 (12)

14 18 POWLESS Shayna USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.12 1:15:33  +08:04
6:48 (18) 24:13 (20) 41:21 (17) 58:35 (15) 1:15:33 (14)
6:48 (18) 17:25 (20) 17:08 (14) 17:14 (12) 16:58 (14)

15 23 ZAMROZNIAK Sabina POL POLAND 16.08 1:15:44 +08:15
6:35 (11) 23:32 (15) 41:21 (16) 58:52 (17) 1:15:44 (15)
6:35 (11) 16:57 (16) 17:49 (24) 17:31 (16) 16:52 (10)

16 32 RONNING Frida Helena NOR NORWAY 16.06 1:15:50 +08:21
7:13 (32) 24:03 (17) 41:20 (15) 58:39 (16) 1:15:50 (16)
7:13 (32) 16:50 (15) 17:17 (16) 17:19 (13) 17:11 (15)

17 45 TASCA Serena ITA ITALY 15.89 1:16:40 +09:11
7:07 (29) 24:32 (24) 41:38 (19) 59:25 (18) 1:16:40 (17)
7:07 (29) 17:25 (20) 17:06 (12) 17:47 (19) 17:15 (17)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
07.09.2012 - 18:25 > 48 started www.uci.ch Page 1/3
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SalzburgerLand _,
Austria 2012 —

‘ % N _ 2012 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS SAALFELDEN LEOGANG
S EOGANG : WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS Salzburgerfand - Austria

September 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°17b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Women Juniors
Rank N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4
18 22 FORCHINI Ramona SUI SWITZERLAND 15.88 1:16:42 +09:13

6:33 (10) 22:59 (8) 40:17 (13) 58:22 (13) 1:16:42 (18)
6:33 (10) 16:26 (9) 17:18 (17) 18:05 (23) 18:20 (29)

19 13 HORDIYUK Dina UKR UKRAINE 15.88 1:16:42 +09:13
:55 (21)  24:39 (26) 42:25 (25) 59:48 (20) 1:16:42 (19)
55 (21)  17:44 (29) 17:46 (23) 17:23 (15) 16:54 (11)

20 37 FERNER Felicia SWE SWEDEN 15.74 1:17:22 +09:53

a

6:58 (23) 24:36 (25) 42:17 (24) 59:53 (21) 1:17:22 (20)
6:58 (23) 17:38 (25) 17:41 (21) 17:36 (17) 17:29 (21)
21 33 CHARLES Laura FRA FRANCE 15.68 1:17:40 +10:11
6:51 (20) 24:12 (19) 41:45 (20) 59:34 (19) 1:17:40 (21)
6:51 (20) 17:21 (19) 17:33 (19) 17:49 (21) 18:06 (27)
22 43 PERSE Tina SLO SLOVENIA 15.65 1:17:51  +10:22

7:03 (26) 24:52 (27) 42:49 (26) 1:00:37 (26) 1:17:51 (22)
7:03 (26) 17:49 (30) 17:57 (26) 17:48 (20) 17:14 (16)

23 9 MACHULKOVA Barbora CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 15.62 1:18:00 +10:31
6:48 (17) 23:32 (14) 40:39 (14) 1:00:35 (23) 1:18:00 (23)
6:48 (17) 16:44 (14) 17:07 (13) 19:56 (35) 17:25 (19)

24 39 BENZ Jessica GER GERMANY 15.62 1:18:00 +10:31

112 (31)  24:28 (22) 41:57 (21) 1:00:16 (22) 1:18:00 (24)

112 (31)  17:16 (18) 17:29 (18) 18:19 (26) 17:44 (22)

NN

25 41 FILIPPOVA Marina RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15.4 1:19:04 +11:35
6:45 (16) 24:10 (18) 42:07 (22) 1:00:35 (24) 1:19:04 (25)
6:45 (16) 17:25 (20) 17:57 (26) 18:28 (28) 18:29 (30)

26 19 PAGEAU Rachel CAN CANADA 15.4 1:19:06 +11:37
7:24 (43) 25:18 (33) 43:17 (30) 1:01:12 (27) 1:19:06 (26)
7:24 (43) 17:54 (31) 17:59 (28) 17:55 (22) 17:54 (24)

27 35 BELTZER Meghan ISR ISRAEL 15.32 1:19:31  +12:02
7:13 (32) 25:36 (37) 43:58 (32) 1:02:03 (32) 1:19:31 (27)
7:13 (32) 18:23 (37) 18:22 (31) 18:05 (23) 17:28 (20)

28 42 PREECE Rebecca GBR GREAT BRITAIN 15.29 1:19:39 +12:10

7:21 (41) 25:04 (31) 43:15 (28) 1:01:27 (28) 1:19:39 (28)
7:21 (41) 17:43 (27) 18:11 (29) 18:12 (25) 18:12 (28)
29 51 NIEDERACHER Franziska AUT AUSTRIA 15.29 1:19:39  +12:10

7:01 (24) 25:19 (34) 43:15 (27) 1:01:43 (29) 1:19:39 (29)
7:01 (24) 18:18 (35) 17:56 (25) 18:28 (28) 17:56 (25)

30 34 GASPARDINO Giulia ITA ITALY 15.25 1:19:51  +12:22

6:56 (22) 24:28 (23) 42:13 (23) 1:00:36 (25) 1:19:51 (30)
6:56 (22) 17:32 (23) 17:45 (22) 18:23 (27) 19:15 (33)

31 30 HLUBINKOVA Nikola CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 15.25 1:19:53  +12:24
7:18 (37) 25:01 (30) 43:32 (31) 1:02:02 (31) 1:19:53 (31)
7:18 (37) 17:43 (27) 18:31 (32) 18:30 (30) 17:51 (23)

32 49 ALDAKUSHKINA Alexandra RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15.07 1:20:50 +13:21
7:16 (35) 24:56 (28) 43:15 (29) 1:01:48 (30) 1:20:50 (32)
7:16 (35) 17:40 (26) 18:19 (30) 18:33 (31) 19:02 (31)

33 14 ERASMUS Nicole RSA SOUTH AFRICA 14.7 1:22:50 +15:21

7:04 (27) 25:41 (38) 44:54 (36) 1:03:44 (33) 1:22:50 (33)
7:04 (27) 18:37 (39) 19:13 (36) 18:50 (32) 19:06 (32)

34 38 BARNES Alice GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.65 1:23:10 +15:41
7:19 (39) 25:31 (36) 44:17 (34) 1:03:50 (34) 1:23:10 (34)
7:19 (39) 18:12 (32) 18:46 (33) 19:33 (33) 19:20 (34)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
07.09.2012 - 18:25 > 48 started www.uci.ch Page 2/3

Timing and Results provided by

SHIMANO T]+
TISSOT

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1883

" 33 0
SALZBURGERLAND.COM SAALPELDEN éﬁgﬂ

LEOGANG ARG




SAALFELDEN LEOGANG

Salzburgerland - Austria

SalzburgerLand _,
Austria 2012 —

i i L;FELEL)EN @ 2012 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
LEOGANG '- WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

September 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°17b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Women Juniors

Rank N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4
35 25 LAROSE-GINGRAS Frédérique CAN CANADA -1LAP
7:08 (30) 25:27 (35) 44:25 (35)
7:08 (30) 18:19 (36) 18:58 (34)
36 16 VAN WYK Linda RSA SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
7:18 (38) 25:51 (39) 45:05 (37)
7:18 (38) 18:33 (38) 19:14 (37)
37 48 MALINKIEWICZ Rita POL POLAND -1LAP
7:24 (42) 27:19 (42) 46:45 (39)
7:24 (42) 19:55 (43) 19:26 (39)
38 50 BALASHOVA Anna RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
7:15 (34) 26:36 (40) 46:07 (38)
7:15 (34) 19:21 (40) 19:31 (40)
39 47 CIERLUK Karolina POL POLAND -1LAP
7:17 (36) 26:58 (41) 47:08 (40)
7:17 (36) 19:41 (42) 20:10 (41)
40 26 TEL PAZ Moran ISR ISRAEL -1LAP
7:46 (44) 27:48 (44) 47:11 (41)
7:46 (44) 20:02 (44) 19:23 (38)
41 40 FIGURA Elzbieta POL POLAND -2LAP
7:56 (46) 27:35 (43)
7:56 (46) 19:39 (41)
42 28 KANSIKAS Jasmin FIN FINLAND -2LAP
7:51 (45) 28:14 (45)
7:51 (45) 20:23 (45)
31 DE LEO Sara ITA ITALY DNF4
7:06 (28) 25:18 (32) 44:17 (33) 1:03:52 (35)
7:06 (28) 18:12 (32) 18:59 (35) 19:35 (34)
20 KALVENHAAR Annefleur NED NETHERLANDS DNF2
6:49 (19) 24:25 (21)
6:49 (19) 17:36 (24)
10 COURTNEY Kate USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DNF2
6:43 (14) 24:59 (29)
6:43 (14) 18:16 (34)
27 HAGEN Franziska AUT AUSTRIA DNF1
7:20 (40)
7:20 (40)
2 RISSVEDS Jenny SWE SWEDEN DNFO
15 HANDAL Henriette Elvrum NOR NORWAY DNFO
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start

2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
07.09.2012 - 18:25 > 48 started
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SalzburgerLand _,
Austria 2012 —

‘ % N _ 2012 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS SAALFELDEN LEOGANG
S EOGANG : WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS Salzburgerfand - Austria

September 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°17c

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Ranking by Nation Women Juniors

The ranking by nation is calculated by adding the points scored by the 3 best placed riders of each nation (Art. 9.2.036)

Rank National Team Rank Points Total
1 GERMANY 118
WIEDENROTH Sofia 2 47
PUTZ Lena 3 46
BENZ Jessica 24 25
2 FRANCE 113
CLAUZEL Perrine 4 45
MOSCHETTI Margot 9 40
CHARLES Laura 21 28
3 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 107
AKHMADULLINA Guzel 7 42
ANTONOVA Nadezhda 8 41
FILIPPOVA Marina 25 24
4 POLAND 89
PODGORSKA Aleksandra 6 43
ZAMROZNIAK Sabina 15 34
MALINKIEWICZ Rita 37 12
5 ITALY 89
COLLOMB Emilie 11 38
TASCA Serena 17 32
GASPARDINO Giulia 30 19
6 GREAT BRITAIN 80
CRUMPTON Bethany 5 44
PREECE Rebecca 28 21
BARNES Alice 34 15
7 SWITZERLAND 79
WALDIS Andrea 1 48
FORCHINI Ramona 18 31
8 CANADA 76
TRUDEL Frederique 10 39
PAGEAU Rachel 26 23
LAROSE-GINGRAS Frédérique 35 14
9 CZECH REPUBLIC 44
MACHULKOVA Barbora 23 26
HLUBINKOVA Nikola 31 18
10 NEW-ZEALAND 37
GRAY Mary 12 37
11 NETHERLANDS 36
VAN DEN BOOGERT Britt 13 36
12 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 35
POWLESS Shayna 14 35
13 NORWAY 33
RONNING Frida Helena 16 33
14 ISRAEL 31
BELTZER Meghan 27 22
TEL PAZ Moran 40 9
15 UKRAINE 30
HORDIYUK Dina 19 30
16 SWEDEN 29
FERNER Felicia 20 29
07.09.2012 - 18:25 www.uci.ch Page 1/2
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SalzburgerLand _,
Austria 2012 —

‘ % N 2012 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS SAALFELDEN LEOGANG
S EOGANG : WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS Salzburgerfand - Austria

September 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°17c

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Ranking by Nation Women Juniors

The ranking by nation is calculated by adding the points scored by the 3 best placed riders of each nation (Art. 9.2.036)

Rank National Team Rank Points Total

17 SOUTH AFRICA 29
ERASMUS Nicole 33 16
VAN WYK Linda 36 13

18 SLOVENIA 27
PERSE Tina 22 27

19 AUSTRIA 20
NIEDERACHER Franziska 29 20

20 FINLAND 7
KANSIKAS Jasmin 42 7

07.09.2012 - 18:25 www.uci.ch Page 2/2

smnu‘{"ui:; m
4_.,"“""“-

" Timing and Results provided by
*SALZBURGERLAND.COM m . SHIMANO |+
SAAI FELDEN Fantinf

LEOGANG T|S$0T

SWISS WATC



	XCO_WJ_Results
	20120907_SAAL_XCO_WJ_RaceAnalysis
	20120907_SAAL_XCO_WJ_RankingByNation

